Position

Agricultural Commissioner

Deputy Agriculture Comm

Senior Agricultural Biologist

Senior Agricultural Biologist

Administrative Technician

Other Positions Held

County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Department

Agriculture
Comm/Weights &
Measures

Agriculture
Comm/Weights &
Measures

Agriculture
Comm/Weights &
Measures

Agriculture
Comm/Weights &
Measures

Agriculture
Comm/Weights &
Measures

Total Wages

$140,802

$79,039

$66,271

$61,831

$53,932

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,562

$24,529

$17,476

$17,502

$16,305



