Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Agricultural Commissioner		Tuolumne County	Agriculture Comm/Weights & Measures	\$140,802	\$28,562
Deputy Agriculture Comm		Tuolumne County	Agriculture Comm/Weights & Measures	\$79,039	\$24,529
Senior Agricultural Biologist		Tuolumne County	Agriculture Comm/Weights & Measures	\$66,271	\$17,476
Senior Agricultural Biologist		Tuolumne County	Agriculture Comm/Weights & Measures	\$61,831	\$17,502
Administrative Technician		Tuolumne County	Agriculture Comm/Weights & Measures	\$53,932	\$16,305